
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 917.873,06R$            80.196,62R$               80.196,62R$               80.196,62R$               18/02/2022 11/02/2022

Fevereiro 997.225,99R$            87.308,50R$               87.308,50R$               87.308,50R$               18/03/2022 16/03/2022

Março 1.024.071,67R$         89.342,06R$               89.342,06R$               89.342,06R$               20/04/2022 11/04/2022; 20/04/2022

Abril 1.032.008,68R$      89.891,34R$           89.891,34R$           89.891,34R$           20/05/2022 16/05/2022; 19/05/2022

Maio 1.022.070,70R$      89.026,82R$           89.026,82R$           89.026,82R$           20/06/2022 17/06/2022

Junho 1.043.707,33R$      90.114,48R$           90.114,48R$           90.114,48R$           20/07/2022 20/07/2022

Julho 1.055.641,49R$      92.314,05R$           92.314,05R$           92.314,05R$           19/08/2022 17/08/2022

Agosto 1.316.865,05R$      125.375,22R$         125.375,22R$         125.375,22R$         20/09/2022 19/09/2022

Setembro 1.167.241,93R$      105.848,71R$         105.848,71R$         105.848,71R$         20/10/2022 19/10/2022

Outubro 1.178.152,98R$      104.693,57R$         104.693,57R$         104.693,57R$         18/11/2022 17/11/2022

Novembro 1.168.564,99R$      105.100,75R$         105.100,75R$         105.100,75R$         20/12/2022 19/12/2022

Dezembro 1.162.760,63R$      104.703,25R$         104.703,25R$         104.703,25R$         20/01/2023 18/01/2023

13º Salário 1.039.148,90R$      93.984,32R$           93.984,32R$           93.984,32R$           20/12/2022 19/12/2022

Total 14.125.333,40         1.257.899,69           1.257.899,69           1.257.899,69           -                           
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 1.085.383,42R$     252.442,79R$    252.442,79R$    1.226,90R$    251.215,89R$    18/02/2022 11/02/2022

Fevereiro 1.129.814,49R$     262.776,73R$    262.776,73R$    4.379,04R$    258.397,69R$    18/03/2022 16/03/2022

Março 1.187.030,73R$     276.084,32R$    276.084,32R$    4.433,49R$    271.650,83R$    20/04/2022 11/04/2022

Abril 1.191.066,10R$   277.022,89R$   277.022,89R$   6.566,79R$   270.456,10R$   20/05/2022 16/05/2022; 19/05/2022

Maio 1.197.497,76R$   278.518,77R$   278.518,77R$   7.967,67R$   270.551,10R$   20/06/2022 17/06/2022

Junho 1.196.700,54R$   278.333,36R$   278.333,36R$   8.244,02R$   270.089,34R$   20/07/2022 20/07/2022

Julho 1.231.451,00R$   286.415,75R$   286.415,75R$   9.633,24R$   276.782,51R$   19/08/2022 17/08/2022

Agosto 1.486.967,96R$   345.844,91R$   345.844,90R$   9.520,46R$   336.324,44R$   20/09/2022 19/09/2022

Setembro 1.387.238,33R$   322.649,39R$   322.649,39R$   9.049,14R$   313.600,25R$   20/10/2022 19/10/2022

Outubro 1.355.080,86R$   315.170,08R$   315.170,08R$   5.297,15R$   309.872,93R$   18/11/2022 17/11/2022

Novembro 1.328.118,21R$   308.899,00R$   308.899,00R$   5.595,93R$   303.303,07R$   20/12/2022 19/12/2022

Dezembro 1.339.732,39R$   311.600,28R$   311.600,31R$   4.771,77R$   306.828,54R$   20/01/2023 18/01/2023

13.° Salário 1.165.994,40R$   271.191,62R$   271.191,62R$   3.529,50R$   267.662,12R$   20/12/2022 19/12/2022

Total 16.282.076,19  3.786.949,89  3.786.949,91  80.215,10  3.706.734,81  -  
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 82.003,21R$               7.014,66R$                 7.014,66R$                 7.014,66R$                 18/02/2022 18/02/2022

Fevereiro 119.760,82R$            9.889,42R$                 9.889,42R$                 9.889,42R$                 18/03/2022 18/03/2022

Março 124.698,22R$            10.305,90R$               10.305,90R$               10.305,90R$               20/04/2022 20/04/2022

Abril 125.065,42R$            10.311,20R$               10.311,20R$               10.311,20R$               20/05/2022 20/05/2022

Maio 125.924,62R$            10.382,34R$               10.382,34R$               10.382,34R$               20/06/2022 20/06/2022

Junho 123.236,49R$            10.164,86R$               10.164,86R$               10.164,86R$               20/07/2022 20/07/2022

Julho 124.453,15R$            10.257,17R$               10.257,17R$               10.257,17R$               19/08/2022 19/08/2022

Agosto 124.416,42R$            10.246,22R$               10.246,22R$               10.246,22R$               20/09/2022 19/09/2022

Setembro 119.300,82R$            9.862,54R$                 9.862,54R$                 9.862,54R$                 20/10/2022 20/10/2022

Outubro 121.285,02R$            10.346,58R$               10.346,58R$               10.346,58R$               18/11/2022 16/11/2022

Novembro 149.635,42R$            12.990,86R$               12.990,86R$               12.990,86R$               20/12/2022 19/12/2022

Dezembro 140.501,82R$            11.880,48R$               11.880,48R$               11.880,48R$               20/01/2023 20/01/2023

13º Salário 102.586,82R$            8.489,76R$                 8.489,76R$                 8.489,76R$                 20/12/2022 20/12/2022

Total 1.582.868,25           132.141,99              132.141,99              132.141,99              -                           
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 82.915,99R$               18.241,49R$               18.241,49R$               148,71R$                    18.092,78R$               18/02/2022 18/02/2022

Fevereiro 120.673,60R$            26.548,19R$               26.548,19R$               903,52R$                    25.644,67R$               18/03/2022 18/03/2022

Março 125.611,00R$            27.634,41R$               27.634,41R$               959,99R$                    26.674,42R$               20/04/2022 20/04/2022

Abril 125.978,20R$            27.715,20R$               27.715,20R$               1.016,46R$                 26.698,74R$               20/05/2022 20/05/2022

Maio 126.433,44R$            27.904,22R$               27.904,22R$               1.072,93R$                 26.831,29R$                                      15,12 20/06/2022 20/06/22

Junho 124.149,27R$            27.312,83R$               27.312,83R$               1.072,93R$                 26.239,90R$               20/07/2022 20/07/2022

Julho 125.365,93R$            27.580,49R$               27.580,49R$               1.072,93R$                 26.507,56R$                                    247,13 19/08/2022 19/08/2022; 13/09/2022

Agosto 125.329,20R$            27.572,40R$               27.572,40R$               959,99R$                    26.612,41R$               20/09/2022 19/09/2022

Setembro 120.213,60R$            26.446,99R$               26.446,99R$               959,99R$                    25.487,00R$               20/10/2022 20/10/2022

Outubro 122.197,80R$            26.643,51R$               26.643,51R$               959,99R$                    25.683,52R$               18/11/2022 16/11/2022

Novembro 150.548,20R$            32.584,60R$               32.584,60R$               959,99R$                    31.624,61R$               20/12/2022 19/12/2022

Dezembro 141.414,60R$            30.823,21R$               30.823,21R$               959,99R$                    29.863,22R$               20/01/2023 20/01/2023

13.° Salário 103.499,60R$            22.769,91R$               22.769,91R$               -R$                           22.769,91R$               20/12/2022 20/12/2022

Total 1.594.330,43           349.777,45              349.777,45              11.047,42                338.730,03              262,25                    
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 1.650.841,02           167.787,82              167.787,82              167.787,82              18/02/2022 18/02/2022

Fevereiro 1.818.167,72           180.362,50              180.362,50              180.362,50              18/03/2022 18/03/2022

Março 1.915.564,03           188.490,90              188.490,90              188.490,90              20/04/2022 18/04/2022

Abril 1.918.877,58           188.769,38              188.769,38              188.769,38              20/05/2022 17/05/2022

Maio 2.237.251,43           230.234,77              230.234,77              230.234,77              20/06/2022 17/06/2022

Junho 2.643.612,94           286.735,43              286.735,43              286.735,43              20/07/2022 20/07/2022

Julho 2.243.621,73           231.899,54              231.899,54              231.899,54              19/08/2022 19/08/2022

Agosto 2.282.661,46           236.695,23              236.695,23              236.695,23              20/09/2022 20/09/2022

Setembro 2.289.375,54           237.177,70              237.177,70              237.177,70              20/10/2022 19/10/2022; 20/10/2022

Outubro 2.282.187,66           236.652,61              236.652,61              236.652,61              18/11/2022 17/11/2022

Novembro 2.283.655,94           237.123,71              237.123,71              237.123,71              20/12/2022 19/12/2022

Dezembro 2.272.458,74           235.912,22              235.912,22              235.912,22              20/01/2023 19/01/2023

13º Salário 2.219.990,49           230.585,96              230.585,96              230.585,96              20/12/2022 19/12/2022

Total 28.058.266,28         2.888.427,77           2.888.427,77           2.888.427,77           -                           
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 1.682.778,76           376.473,54              376.473,54                              22.045,81               354.427,73 18/02/2022 18/02/2022

Fevereiro 1.849.680,63           413.812,81              413.812,81              25.458,94                              388.353,87 18/03/2022 18/03/2022

Março 1.949.366,87           436.114,86              436.114,86              18.102,72                              418.012,14 20/04/2022 18/04/2022

Abril 1.973.115,39           441.429,27              441.429,27              10.554,21                              430.875,06 20/05/2022 17/05/2022

Maio 2.386.099,87           533.822,99              533.822,99              15.196,79                              518.626,20 20/06/2022 17/06/22

Junho 3.683.839,38           824.155,86              824.155,86              29.006,71                              795.149,15 20/07/2022 20/07/2022

Julho 2.381.098,06           532.703,97              532.703,97              13.524,35                              519.179,62 19/08/2022 19/08/2022

Agosto 2.428.857,13           543.388,73              543.388,73              19.042,16                              524.346,57 20/09/2022 20/09/22

Setembro 2.437.511,35           545.324,87              545.324,87              17.682,46                              527.642,41 20/10/2022 19/10/2022; 20/10/2022

Outubro 2.421.902,74           508.599,54              508.599,54              24.020,54                              484.579,00 18/11/2022 17/11/2022

Novembro 2.415.957,35           507.351,01              507.351,01              29.806,50                              477.544,51 20/12/2022 19/12/2022

Dezembro 2.402.603,38           504.546,68              504.546,68              24.868,79                              479.677,89 20/01/2023 19/01/2023

13.° Salário 2.356.174,46           494.796,62              494.796,62              16.864,29                              477.932,33 20/12/2022 19/12/2022

Total 30.368.985,37         6.662.520,75           6.662.520,75           266.174,27              6.396.346,48           -                          
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